

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).494/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 25/01/2011 in LPA No. 132/2011 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

LOVELESH KUMAR D. MULSANIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAR COUNCIL OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 23/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jagdish Kumar Chawla, AOR (NP)

Mr. Vinay Chadda, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that learned counsel for the petitioner is not well.

List the matter after ten weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS(JASWINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER